Position

Child Nutrition Supe
Admin Secretary

Child Nutrition Supe
Child Nutrition Lead
Child Nutrition Cook
Child Nutrition Lead
Child Nutrition Lead
Child Nutrition Lead
Child Nutrition Lead
Child Nutrition Drive
Child Nutrition Work
Child Nutrition Work
Child Nutrition Work
Child Nutrition Work
Child Nutrition Work

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified
Rim of the World Unified

Department

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$58,747
$47,791
$47,110
$40,014
$35,816
$33,841
$28,671
$18,475
$17,438
$14,787
$13,147
$11,489
$10,502

$9,920

$9,376

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,481
$23,355
$17,081
$6,804
$15,463
$13,975
$4,860
$19,064
$10,766
$4,905
$0

$0
$2,100
$0

$0



