Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Nutrition Supe		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$58,747	\$24,481
Admin Secretary		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$47,791	\$23,355
Child Nutrition Supe		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$47,110	\$17,081
Child Nutrition Lead		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$40,014	\$6,804
Child Nutrition Cook		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$35,816	\$15,463
Child Nutrition Lead		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$33,841	\$13,975
Child Nutrition Lead		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$28,671	\$4,860
Child Nutrition Lead		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$18,475	\$19,064
Child Nutrition Lead		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$17,438	\$10,766
Child Nutrition Drive		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$14,787	\$4,905
Child Nutrition Work		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$13,147	\$0
Child Nutrition Work		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$11,489	\$0
Child Nutrition Work		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$10,502	\$2,100
Child Nutrition Work		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,920	\$0
Child Nutrition Work		Rim of the World Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,376	\$0